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James Calver -Jones

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Calver -Jones
Postcode

Date of birth April 1926

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CTlI COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

COTSWOLD FISH & GAME LIMITED

WATERSHED BARN LIMITED

COTSWOLD FISH & GAME LIMITED
WATERSHED BARN LIMITED
CASHBOON LIMITED

THE MERRYMAN THEATRE
COMPANY LIMITED

MARTIN HARPER BUILDING
SERVICES LIMITED

SEPARATION TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

BARNES WILLIAMS (UK & FAR EAST)

LIMITED
AZURAR CONSULTANTS LTD.

BARNES WILLIAMS (UK & FAR EAST)

LIMITED
MAKGILL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05387949

05101398

05101399

05101398

05101399

01134292

03551698

03393592

02948040

02479877

02815216

02479877

02740056

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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904903549
TD FCA
904903549
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
14/10/2005 01/03/2016 Company
Secretary
14/04/2004 Company
Secretary
14/04/2004 Company
Secretary
14/04/2004 Director
14/04/2004 Director
11/08/1998 10/03/2004 Director
23/04/1998 29/02/2000 Company
Secretary
16/07/1997 Company
Secretary
01/08/1996 03/06/1999 Company
Secretary
29/12/1994 15/01/2001 Director
20/08/1993 08/05/2009 Company
Secretary
14/06/1993 15/01/2001 Company
Secretary
11/09/1992 01/05/1995 Company
Secretary



